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Hormones Report:

TSH, Serum

Free T4, Serum

Free T3, Serum

2.007

12.4

5.2

ulU/mL

pmol/L

pmol/L

*This test may exhibit interference when sample is collected from a person who is consuming a supplement with a high dose of biotin (also

termed as vitamin B7 or B8, vitamin H, or coenzyme R). It is recommended to ask all patients who may be indicated for this test about biotin

supplementation. Patients should be cautioned to stop biotin consumption at least 72 hours prior to the collection of a sample.

Non-pregnant females: 0.38
- 5.33

Pregnant, 1st Trimester:
0.05 - 3.70
Pregnant, 2nd Trimester:
0.31 - 4.35
Pregnant, 3rd Trimester:
0.41 - 5.18

7.7 - 14.5  

3.1 - 6.8  

-

-

CLIA

CLIA

CLIA
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Complete Blood Count (CBC), Whole Blood

WBC

RBC

Hemoglobin

Hematocrit

MCV

MCH

MCHC

RDW

Platelet

7.9

4.9

13.9

42.7

86.4

28.2

32.6

15.1

300

10^3/uL

10^6/uL

g/dL

%

fL

pg

g/dL

%

10^3/uL

     3.8                11.0     

     3.8                 5.1     

     11.6               15.1     

     34.6               44.1     

     80.0               98.0     

     26.6               33.5     

     32.9               35.4     

     12.6               15.6     

     150                 360     

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

L

Impedance

Impedance

Photometric

Calculated

Calculated

Calculated

Calculated

Calculated

Impedance

Leukocytes Differential Count 
Differential Percentage

Value Unit Normal Range

Lymphocytes

Monocytes

Neutrophils

Eosinophils

Basophils

26.49

6.71

65.57

0.92

0.31

%

%

%

%

%

     18.51             48.98 

     4.72              11.35

     41.35             72.27 

     0.71               6.09     

     0.05               0.47     

-

-

-

-

-

Absolute Count

Value Unit Normal Range

2.09

0.53

5.17

0.07

0.02

10^3/uL

10^3/uL

10^3/uL

10^3/uL

10^3/uL

     1.16               3.78     

     0.28               0.83     

     2.03               7.67     

     0.04               0.42     

              Up to 0.03      

-

-

-

-
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